
ZESTAWIENIE DO KATEGORII Z LIST ODDZIAŁOWYCH 
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| Nr Hod. - Nazwisko i Imię | Kat. A  | Kat. B  | Kat. C  | Kat. M  | Kat. R  | 
+---------------------------+---------+---------+---------+---------+---------+ 
| 104-ŚWIĄTKOWSKI JACENTY   |1069.06??| 723.86??| 381.25??| 138.09??|         | 
| 107-MURMYŁO ADAM          |1734.33??| 705.13??|1264.40??| 547.36??|         | 
| 108-JASIŃSKI TOMASZ       |1585.65OK|         |         |         |         | 
| 111-KOCIK JAROSŁAW        | 517.10??| 465.45??| 326.40??| 441.33??|         | 
| 115-DZIADAS TADEUSZ       |1061.21??|1091.31??|         |         |         | 
| 118-RACZYK TOMASZ         |1418.21??|1049.88??|         |         |         | 
| 120-OSTRYCHARCZYK ANDRZEJ |         |1019.99??| 995.46??|         |         | 
| 122-KUBIAK MATEUSZ        |1330.86OK|         |         |         |         | 
| 160-PEŁKA KRZYSZTOF       |         |         |1032.35OK|         |         | 
| 170-PAŁENTKA JANUSZ       |1282.05??| 775.55??| 963.97??|         |         | 
| 203-MATUSIAK - STĘPOROWSKI| 907.68??| 675.78??| 783.41OK|         |         | 
| 210-SZYMCZYK WIKTOR       | 989.07??| 630.86??| 544.59??|         |         | 
| 211-MUZYKA J. STOLAREK K. | 662.12??| 677.70??| 408.77??| 470.25OK|         | 
| 214-SZYPA ZBIG.-IDCZAK W. | 228.55??| 162.55??| 239.95??| 564.10OK|         | 
| 220-SEDLACEK JOZEF        | 242.25??| 902.00??|         | 446.08OK|         | 
| 224-BEDNARZ ŁUKASZ ANDRZEJ| 814.36??|1053.45??| 704.88??|         |         | 
| 226-SMORAWSKI MAREK       |1550.58??|1097.57??| 598.95??| 472.24??|         | 
| 239-POŚLOD DARIUSZ        |1409.48??| 688.55??| 759.08??|         |         | 
| 240-MISIAK MAREK          |         |         | 547.40??| 472.78??|         | 
| 301-SOBCZYK KRZYSZTOF     | 989.58??|1132.18??| 801.53??|         |         | 
| 305-DOMAGAŁA DARIUSZ      |1512.60??| 846.24??| 906.43??| 602.06??|         | 
| 310-GRADZIK HENRYK        |1235.52??| 785.36??| 639.49??| 187.38??|         | 
| 316-SŁOWIK PAWEŁ          |1552.22OK|         |         |         |         | 
 
      ZESTAWIENIE ZBIORCZE GMP : 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
|Nr H| Nazwisko Hodowcy     |Konk|   GMP   |DR| 
+----+----------------------+----+---------+--+ 
  104-ŚWIĄTKOWSKI JACENTY     33   1641.41  * 
  107-MURMYŁO ADAM            24   1173.79   
  109-LENIO ANDRZEJ           18    889.62   
  111-KOCIK JAROSŁAW          33   1691.69  * 
  114-ZIELIŃSKI WOJCIECH      13    631.39   
  115-DZIADAS TADEUSZ         26   1229.39   
  118-RACZYK TOMASZ           17    804.45   
  120-OSTRYCHARCZYK ANDRZEJ   17    907.24   
  122-KUBIAK MATEUSZ          22   1064.48   
  127-MUCHA ZBIGNIEW          18    827.20   
  170-PAŁENTKA JANUSZ         29   1437.69   
  203-MATUSIAK - STĘPOROWSKI  30   1417.92   
  205-MARSZAŁEK LESZEK        12    610.46   
  210-SZYMCZYK WIKTOR         29   1491.47   
  211-MUZYKA J. STOLAREK K.   33   1621.80  * 
  212-GROBELNY TOMASZ         11    497.87   
  214-SZYPA ZBIG.-IDCZAK W.   34   1729.44  * 
  219-CIESIELSKI KRZYSZTOF    17    748.18   
  220-SEDLACEK JOZEF          24   1198.18   
  224-BEDNARZ ŁUKASZ ANDRZEJ  24   1147.78   
  226-SMORAWSKI MAREK         31   1588.12   
  239-POŚLOD DARIUSZ          26   1379.75   
  240-MISIAK MAREK            31   1549.58   
  301-SOBCZYK KRZYSZTOF       32   1577.07   
  305-DOMAGAŁA DARIUSZ        28   1414.16   
  310-GRADZIK HENRYK          29   1473.61   
  316-SŁOWIK PAWEŁ            21    974.10   
 


